_ City Councill\genda# ITTL
" f _ B 1 ﬂg [

Antenna License Amendment
Tower of the Americas
Carlos Lopez

John Jacks, Director




Background

@ Antenna License Agreements at the Tower of Americas stipulate who operates and
maintains the antennas.

@ The lease amendment will renew the license through February 28, 2027

page 2



Lease Terms

®Increase the license fee to $2,496.50
per month or $29,958 per year during
the first year.

@ Rent will increase three percent per
year through February 2027 to
$33,718 in the last year.

page 3



Recommendation

® Staff recommends approval of
ordinance amending the
license agreement between
the City of San Antonio and
Carlos Lopez through
February 28, 2027.

page 4



City Council Agenda #

aty i ;‘w oy L e : B e s PR B S5 . = 3 " F . hoideas ot 3 -ﬂf'lw-a.-«.. o
{ a 4 Lot L . é 4 . i i : o e R g ool .

il ."‘- " ‘“ M e bkt

T g, ik

Y

_"‘- "“i“"""‘gh'

e oy

AnteaLlcense Amendment L
Tower of the Americas
Carlos Lopez

v oy 1\5’1 B ey MY W) L. ‘)
T M al ‘l :r "‘"i v "’A Ty :M‘: 1"7 " 1 r :
s YUY L S ey VT L ey e N

John Jacks, Director
September 1, 2022




